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11

57%

17
*25

APPLE, BOSCH, PHILIPP MORRIS, 
WALLDECAUX

AMELIA KALLMAN, MUKI KULHAN, 
PIETER VAN LEUGENHAGEN (YONDR),  
SANJ SURATI (TIGER HEART),  
BOB COONEY

CONFERENCE 
NETWORKING

Delegates Speakers

Top 5 Countries
Sessions

Components

First time 
ISE visitors

from * countries

United Kingdom  

Germany               

Netherlands         

United States       

Italy / Portugal 

15%

13%

12%

7%

6%


